Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 72

Place Name

Phebe Teague

Hana Dampf
Phoebe Dillon

Emily Adams

Taylor Kikuta

Athena Tassis

Zahra Joseph-Wilson
Alexandra Markwell
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2/11/2007 10:25:25 PM

Club

Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public

Time (min)
02:05.2
02:11.5
02:16.7
02:21.0
02:25.9
02:29.5
02:31.9
02:33.9

Girls Age 11 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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